STAGE STOP - THE DALLES 7.17.16

OPEN AM
1 DENISE COLLAR
2 KAREN MITCHELL
3 MARTY FOX
4 CHRISTY KRUSE
5 KIM MACRAE
6 KYLEE SCHWARTZ

OPEN PM
1 DENISE COLLAR
2 KAREN MITCHELL
3 KYLEE SCHWARTZ
4 MARTY FOX
5 CHRISTY KRUSE

2500 NOVICE AM
KATIE USHER
KATIE GRACE
TRACEE SALLEE
JESSICA SHANNON
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2500 NOVICE PM
KATIE GRACE
TRACEE SALLEE
KATIE USHER
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JESSICA SHANNON

1000 NOVICE AM
SHANDIE JOHNSON
LJ HAMMACK
JENELLE ARZINO

ELIZA HARPER
CHLOE GODWIN
ALLIE MARKER
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1000 NOVICE PM
1 SHANDIE JOHNSON
2 LJ HAMMACK

ALYSSA GREENWOOD

HEZA FRECKLES CHEXX "CHUNKY"
DRIFTIN BLUE LEDOUX "LEDOUX"
IMA DANDY HAND

MALIBU

CHENILLE CHICK "CARLA"
MACARONI

HEZA FRECKLES CHEXX "CHUNKY"
DRIFTIN BLUE LEDOUX "LEDOUX"
MACARONI

IMA DANDY HAND

MALIBU

ELIZA JANE
BIDDING WAR "ROWDY"

16.732
17.071
17.969
18.31

20.453
21.881

16.658
17.071
17.084
17.969
18.31

18.469
18.576

TAKIN YOUR MONEY HI "LIL MONEY" IF 19.629

"CHARM"

HEATHER FITZ GUSTAFS(DAKOTA

BIDDING WAR "ROWDY"

22.93
23.428

17.761

TAKIN YOUR MONEY HI "LIL MONEY" IF 18.44

ELIZA JANE

HEATHER FITZ GUSTAFS(DAKOTA

"CHARM"

TIS

SIT BACK N WATCH THE SHOW
FILLY GUMBO

MAX

BOOMER

MIDA CHEX LEO "DORY"
POKEY

TIS
SIT BACK N WATCH THE SHOW

18.469
23.428
24.8

17.49
17.602
18.164
23.622
23.622
38.617
NT

17.49
18.039

$72.00
$48.00

$60.00
$40.00

$60.00
$40.00

$60.00
$40.00

$35.00
$21.00
$14.00

$35.00
$21.00



3 JENELLE ARZINO

4 ELIZA HARPER

5 CHLOE GODWIN

6 ALLIE MARKER
ALYSSA GREENWOOD

500 NOVICE AM
1 CARLI ACHZIGER
2 JOELY PATNODE
3 T.J. MILES
4 JULIA GUSCETTE

5 SANDEE FOSTER-YANEZ

6 CHRISTY KRUSE
7 STEPHANIE KASEBERG
8 HOLLY KASEBERG

500 NOVICE PM
1 JOELY PATNODE
2 CARLI ACHZIGER
3 JULIA GUSCETTE
4 CHRISTY KRUSE
5 T.J. MILES

6 SANDEE FOSTER-YANEZ

7 STEPHANIE KASEBERG

4D AM

1 DENISE COLLAR
2 MARTY FOX

3 JOELY PATNODE
4 KAREN MITCHELL

1 JULIA GUSCETTE

2 LORI WHITE

3 SHANDIE JOHNSON
4 JESSICA SHANNON

1 SHELBY NICKS

2 CARLI ACHZIGER
3 MARTY FOX

4 JENELLE ARZINO

1 CHRISTY KRUSE

2 KATIE GRACE

3 MORGAN RAMIREZ
4 CRYSTAL ALLEY

5 T.J. MILES

FILLY GUMBO

BOOMER

MIDA CHEX LEO "DORY"
POKEY

MAX

LILY

PRESTON

RUBY

"COPY"

INDY

JOEY BOB

JUNIPER GUNSMOKE
BARE

PRESTON

LILY

"COPY"

JOEY BOB

RUBY

INDY

JUNIPER GUNSMOKE

HEZA FRECKLES CHEXX "CHUNKY"

PISTOL
SHINE

DRIFTIN BLUE LEDOUX "LEDOUX"

"MISTY"

REIN ON ROCK "BK"
POKEY

BUGS

DR PEPPERS COLONEL
LILY

IMA DANDY HAND
FILLY GUMBO

MALIBU

BIDDING WAR "ROWDY"
JAZZY

PEANUT

RUBY

18.164
23.622
25.457
34.759
NT

17.769
18.012
19.503
20.443
21.052
21.222
23.321
24.508

17.745
17.769
19.058
19.389
19.503
20.543
23.321

16.732
16.897
17.052
17.071

17.333
17.433
17.49

17.587

17.743
17.769
17.969
18.164

18.31

18.576
18.595
18.824
19.503

$14.00

$40.00
$24.00
$16.00

$35.00
$21.00
$14.00

$72.00
$57.00
$39.00

$65.00
$51.00
$35.00

$55.00
$44.00
$30.00

$48.00
$38.00
$26.00



1D

2D

3D

4D

6 TRACEE SALLEE

7 MITZI MOORE

8 CHLOE GODWIN
JESSICA SHANNON
CRYSTAL ALLEY
ALYSSA GREENWOOD
T.J. MILES
ALLIE MARKER
ELIZA HARPER
STEPHANIE KASEBERG
KYLEE SCHWARTZ

4D PM

DENISE COLLAR
JOELY PATNODE
MARTY FOX
KAREN MITCHELL
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1 JULIA GUSCETTE
2 SHELBY NICKS

3 LORI WHITE
4

SHANDIE JOHNSON

1 KATIE GRACE
CARLI ACHZIGER
3 MARTY FOX

N

1 JENELLE ARZINO

2 CHRISTY KRUSE

3 MORGAN RAMIREZ

4 TRACEE SALLEE

5 CRYSTAL ALLEY

6 T.J. MILES

7 MITZI MOORE

8 CHLOE GODWIN

9 ALLIE MARKER
STEPHANIE KASEBERG
ELIZA HARPER
JESSICA SHANNON
T.J. MILES
ALYSSA GREENWOOD
CRYSTAL ALLEY

TAKIN YOUR MONEY HI "LIL MONEY" IF 19.629

ZUMI 19.652
MIDA CHEX LEO "DORY" 38.617
"CHARM" NT
SAMPSON NT
MAX NT
APACHE NT
SASS NT
BOOMER NT
JUNIPER GUNSMOKE NT
MACARONI NT
HEZA FRECKLES CHEXX "CHUNKY" 16.658
SHINE 16.841
PISTOL 16.897
DRIFTIN BLUE LEDOUX "LEDOUX" 17.071
"MISTY" 17.333
DR PEPPERS COLONEL 17.431
REIN ON ROCK "BK" 17.433
TIS 17.49
BIDDING WAR "ROWDY" 17.761
LILY 17.769
IMA DANDY HAND 17.969
FILLY GUMBO 18.164
MALIBU 18.31
JAZZY 18.326
TAKIN YOUR MONEY HI "LIL MONEY" IF 18.44
PEANUT 18.824
RUBY 19.503
ZUMI 19.759
MIDA CHEX LEO "DORY" 25.457
POKEY 34.759
JUNIPER GUNSMOKE NT
BOOMER NT
"CHARM" NT
APACHE 0

MAX 0
SAMPSON 0

$67.00
$53.00
$36.00

$60.00
$48.00
$32.00

$51.00
$41.00
$28.00

$45.00
$35.00
$24.00
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